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EVENT 251 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Girls 11 Yrs 400m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Molly Gowans 11 Hamilton UAE   4:35.09 + 0.75 657  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:06.15 150m  1:41.45 200m  2:16.53 250m  2:51.86 300m  3:27.08 350m  4:02.15 400m  4:35.09 
    31.84    34.31    35.30    35.08    35.33    35.22    35.07    32.94 
2. Holly Hibbott 11 Southport   4:35.63 + 0.99 653  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:16.70 250m  2:51.77 300m  3:27.25 350m  4:02.21 400m  4:35.63 
    31.84    34.36    35.27    35.23    35.07    35.48    34.96    33.42 
3. Lauren Pirouet 11 Fife Perform   4:43.20 + 0.80 602  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:06.62 150m  1:42.88 200m  2:19.05 250m  2:55.70 300m  3:32.64 350m  4:09.04 400m  4:43.20 
    31.57    35.05    36.26    36.17    36.65    36.94    36.40    34.16 
4. Emily Yap 11 TauntonDeane   4:43.34 + 0.81 601  
 50m    32.05 100m  1:08.06 150m  1:44.54 200m  2:21.25 250m  2:57.92 300m  3:34.66 350m  4:10.68 400m  4:43.34 
    32.05    36.01    36.48    36.71    36.67    36.74    36.02    32.66 
5. Molly Tinker 11 Stockport Mo   4:46.21 + 0.93 583  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:08.18 150m  1:44.96 200m  2:22.43 250m  2:59.25 300m  3:35.87 350m  4:11.35 400m  4:46.21 
    32.64    35.54    36.78    37.47    36.82    36.62    35.48    34.86 
6. Eloise Montanana 11 BorRedbridge   4:52.18 + 0.86 548  
 50m    33.58 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:47.71 200m  2:25.21 250m  3:02.59 300m  3:39.85 350m  4:17.24 400m  4:52.18 
    33.58    36.66    37.47    37.50    37.38    37.26    37.39    34.94 
7. Isobel Griffiths 11 Co Birm'ham   4:52.44 + 0.77 546  
 50m    33.55 100m  1:10.28 150m  1:47.45 200m  2:24.93 250m  3:02.63 300m  3:40.16 350m  4:17.32 400m  4:52.44 
    33.55    36.73    37.17    37.48    37.70    37.53    37.16    35.12 
8. Indigo Mathews 11 Camden Swiss   4:54.83 + 0.79 533  
 50m    33.51 100m  1:10.44 150m  1:47.69 200m  2:25.51 250m  3:03.08 300m  3:41.07 350m  4:18.51 400m  4:54.83 
    33.51    36.93    37.25    37.82    37.57    37.99    37.44    36.32 
9. Bethany Saunders 11 Northampton   4:56.34 + 0.86 525  
 50m    32.57 100m  1:09.81 150m  1:47.47 200m  2:25.61 250m  3:03.63 300m  3:42.32 350m  4:20.25 400m  4:56.34 
    32.57    37.24    37.66    38.14    38.02    38.69    37.93    36.09 
10. Danielle Hill 11 Ireland   5:00.46 + 0.79 504  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:09.89 150m  1:48.35 200m  2:25.75 250m  3:03.76 300m  3:42.63 350m  4:22.02 400m  5:00.46 
    31.95    37.94    38.46    37.40    38.01    38.87    39.39    38.44 
 

EVENT 252 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Girls 12 Yrs 400m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Rosie Rudin 12 Nova Cent'n   4:33.01 + 0.77 672  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:04.51 150m  1:38.99 200m  2:13.58 250m  2:48.51 300m  3:23.56 350m  3:58.64 400m  4:33.01 
    30.96    33.55    34.48    34.59    34.93    35.05    35.08    34.37 
2. Mollie Wright 12 Nova Cent'n   4:35.61 + 0.93 653  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:04.99 150m  1:39.86 200m  2:15.26 250m  2:50.95 300m  3:26.54 350m  4:01.88 400m  4:35.61 
    31.16    33.83    34.87    35.40    35.69    35.59    35.34    33.73 
3. Isobel Thwaite 12 Co Chester   4:35.63 + 0.78 653  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:05.44 150m  1:40.68 200m  2:16.13 250m  2:51.54 300m  3:27.25 350m  4:02.71 400m  4:35.63 
    31.37    34.07    35.24    35.45    35.41    35.71    35.46    32.92 
4. Emily Longstone 12 Co Sheffield   4:37.73 + 0.75 638  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:06.08 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:17.55 250m  2:52.84 300m  3:28.30 350m  4:03.24 400m  4:37.73 
    31.33    34.75    35.39    36.08    35.29    35.46    34.94    34.49 
5. Katie Parfitt 12 Cheetas SS   4:38.14 + 0.84 635  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:05.33 150m  1:40.62 200m  2:16.88 250m  2:53.04 300m  3:28.58 350m  4:03.86 400m  4:38.14 
    31.08    34.25    35.29    36.26    36.16    35.54    35.28    34.28 
6. Freya Beck 12 York City   4:40.71 + 0.98 618  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:05.30 150m  1:40.62 200m  2:16.45 250m  2:52.73 300m  3:29.09 350m  4:05.02 400m  4:40.71 
    30.80    34.50    35.32    35.83    36.28    36.36    35.93    35.69 
7. Georgia Darwent 12 Newburn   4:41.83 + 0.94 611  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:06.63 150m  1:42.51 200m  2:18.61 250m  2:54.66 300m  3:30.48 350m  4:06.73 400m  4:41.83 
    31.99    34.64    35.88    36.10    36.05    35.82    36.25    35.10 
8. Charlotte Hogarth 12 Chelsea&West   4:42.29 + 0.69 608  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:07.24 150m  1:42.75 200m  2:19.25 250m  2:54.42 300m  3:30.85 350m  4:07.50 400m  4:42.29 
    31.57    35.67    35.51    36.50    35.17    36.43    36.65    34.79 
9. Sophie Evans 12 Nexus Valley   4:43.29 + 0.89 601  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:06.18 150m  1:41.87 200m  2:17.96 250m  2:54.27 300m  3:31.13 350m  4:07.64 400m  4:43.29 
    31.58    34.60    35.69    36.09    36.31    36.86    36.51    35.65 
  Emma Burns 12 Bolton Metro  DQ ST-    
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EVENT 253 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Girls 13 Yrs 400m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Megan Bowen 13 Dinnaton   4:23.69 + 0.76 745  
 50m    29.48 100m  1:01.65 150m  1:34.67 200m  2:08.24 250m  2:42.29 300m  3:16.41 350m  3:50.46 400m  4:23.69 
    29.48    32.17    33.02    33.57    34.05    34.12    34.05    33.23 
2. Kathleen Dawson 13 Warrington W   4:26.89 + 0.82 719  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:02.68 150m  1:36.21 200m  2:10.31 250m  2:44.70 300m  3:19.40 350m  3:53.84 400m  4:26.89 
    29.91    32.77    33.53    34.10    34.39    34.70    34.44    33.05 
3. Emma Grayson 13 Co Liverpool   4:29.58 + 0.80 698  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:03.45 150m  1:37.72 200m  2:12.23 250m  2:46.54 300m  3:21.43 350m  3:55.78 400m  4:29.58 
    30.21    33.24    34.27    34.51    34.31    34.89    34.35    33.80 
4. Lucy Walton 13 Co Sund'land   4:31.17 + 0.90 685  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:04.46 150m  1:38.82 200m  2:13.32 250m  2:47.98 300m  3:22.49 350m  3:57.21 400m  4:31.17 
    30.93    33.53    34.36    34.50    34.66    34.51    34.72    33.96 
5. Dervla Curran 13 KingstonHull   4:31.65 + 0.78 682  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:04.31 150m  1:38.38 200m  2:13.13 250m  2:47.77 300m  3:22.72 350m  3:57.48 400m  4:31.65 
    30.76    33.55    34.07    34.75    34.64    34.95    34.76    34.17 
6. Ali Berry 13 Ireland   4:33.60 + 0.76 667  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:05.28 150m  1:39.72 200m  2:15.09 250m  2:50.11 300m  3:25.39 350m  4:00.28 400m  4:33.60 
    30.98    34.30    34.44    35.37    35.02    35.28    34.89    33.32 
7. Brearnna Close 13 Co Manch Aq   4:33.68 + 0.74 667  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:03.25 150m  1:37.85 200m  2:12.75 250m  2:47.98 300m  3:23.65 350m  3:59.14 400m  4:33.68 
    29.92    33.33    34.60    34.90    35.23    35.67    35.49    34.54 
8. Hannah Burvill 13 Woking   4:35.84 + 0.80 651  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:04.41 150m  1:39.22 200m  2:14.26 250m  2:49.94 300m  3:25.76 350m  4:01.48 400m  4:35.84 
    30.83    33.58    34.81    35.04    35.68    35.82    35.72    34.36 
9. Katherine Fisher 13 Co Leeds   4:40.71 + 0.72 618  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:41.56 200m  2:17.43 250m  2:53.56 300m  3:29.85 350m  4:06.03 400m  4:40.71 
    31.66    34.76    35.14    35.87    36.13    36.29    36.18    34.68 
10. Antonia Heseltine 13 Co Sheffield   4:43.75 + 0.78 598  
 50m    31.35 100m  1:05.66 150m  1:41.83 200m  2:18.30 250m  2:54.64 300m  3:31.53 350m  4:08.31 400m  4:43.75 
    31.35    34.31    36.17    36.47    36.34    36.89    36.78    35.44 
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EVENT 254 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 11 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ashley Markall 11 Haden Hill   2:31.61 + 0.79 397     32.31  1:11.58  1:51.10 
2. Alexander Seymour 11 Gloucester   2:31.76 + 0.80 396     34.32  1:12.08  1:52.06 
3. Edward Lee 11 Woking   2:35.34 -.-- 369     33.25  1:12.36  1:54.67 
4. Nathan Hughes 11 Hatfield   2:40.17 + 0.82 337     35.12  1:16.93  1:59.31 
5. William Keegan 11 Barnet Copt   2:41.24 + 0.86 330     36.59  1:16.39  1:58.75 
6. William Martin 11 Maxwell   2:42.92 + 0.80 320     36.48  1:17.33  2:01.72 
7. Karl Jakub 11 Hamilton UAE   2:44.76 + 0.74 310     34.74  1:15.38  1:59.41 
8. Gregory Stewart 11 Stockport Mo   2:45.59 + 0.97 305     36.26  1:17.41  2:01.10 
9. Niall McMullon-Eyre 11 Co Newcastle   2:49.83 + 0.64 283     34.25  1:14.96  1:57.95 
10. Max McCusker 11 Bishop Stort   2:51.47 + 0.85 275     36.71  1:19.39  2:05.60 
 

EVENT 255 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 12 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Frederick Cornwell 12 Barnet Copt   2:14.12 + 0.79 574     29.67  1:03.25  1:38.43 
2. Joshua Laisequilla 12 Hamilton UAE   2:16.67 + 0.87 543     30.96  1:05.20  1:40.61 
3. Edward Martin 12 Co Derby   2:19.15 + 0.68 514     31.05  1:06.40  1:42.40 
4. Jamie O'Connor 12 Thanet Swim   2:24.27 + 0.83 461     31.34  1:08.24  1:46.17 
5. Jarvis Parkinson 12 Donc Dartes   2:25.47 + 0.73 450     32.06  1:09.55  1:46.50 
6. James Davies 12 Co Cardiff   2:27.75 + 0.79 429     32.53  1:10.32  1:48.84 
7. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 12 Stockport Mo   2:28.43 + 0.74 424     31.09  1:08.13  1:48.22 
8. Harry Bradford 12 Thanet Swim   2:32.34 + 0.76 392     33.50  1:11.59  1:51.98 
9. Robert Hamer 12 Preston   2:32.48 + 0.69 391     34.03  1:12.06  1:53.52 
10. Andrew Botros 12 Seagulls Swi   2:37.98 + 0.90 351     33.74  1:14.13  1:56.05 
 

EVENT 256 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke Gunning 13 Beckenham   2:11.29 + 0.76 612     28.74  1:01.62  1:35.99 
2. Luke Greenbank 13 Cockermouth   2:15.18 + 0.70 561     29.69  1:04.14  1:39.81 
3. Matthew Stevenson 13 Biddulph   2:15.34 + 0.88 559     29.72  1:04.23  1:39.84 
4. Aaron Kirchin-Brown 13 Warrington W   2:15.86 + 0.85 552     30.41  1:04.81  1:40.39 
5. Joshua Moniz 13 Southport   2:18.36 + 0.83 523     30.64  1:05.45  1:41.95 
6. Calum Burkinshaw 13 Deveron   2:19.98 + 0.81 505     29.92  1:04.65  1:42.82 
7. George Epsly 13 Thurrock   2:20.02 + 0.73 505     30.26  1:05.35  1:42.28 
8. Oliver Houghton 13 Warrington W   2:23.63 + 0.86 467     31.40  1:07.99  1:45.59 
9. Daniel Brown 13 Co Peterboro   2:23.74 + 0.83 466     31.69  1:07.78  1:45.59 
  Ben Evans 13 Thanet Swim DQ SA-2L       
 

EVENT 257 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jordan Hughes 14 N Ayrshire   2:08.10 + 0.69 659     28.61  1:00.93  1:34.13 
2. Earl Radtschenko 14 Co Coventry   2:08.87 + 0.77 647     28.24  1:00.66  1:34.09 
3. Benjamin Kerry 14 SwimTrafford   2:09.68 + 0.75 635     28.78  1:01.32  1:35.15 
4. Daniel Liu 14 Millfield   2:12.13 + 0.73 601     29.58  1:03.38  1:37.89 
5. Julian Chan Quee Lin 14 Wandsworth   2:14.23 + 0.78 573     29.29  1:03.52  1:39.02 
6. James Black 14 West Lothian   2:15.32 + 0.70 559     29.84  1:04.62  1:39.94 
7. Freddy Hoban 14 Co Leeds   2:16.01 + 0.83 551     30.45  1:04.60  1:40.43 
8. George Russell 14 Rotherham Mo   2:17.19 + 0.71 536     30.56  1:05.20  1:40.71 
9. Leon Berchie 14 Hillingdon   2:17.75 + 0.65 530     30.04  1:04.92  1:41.54 
10. Jordan Macdonald 14 Southport   2:18.67 + 0.59 519     29.54  1:04.22  1:40.63 
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EVENT 258 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 11 Yrs 200m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emma Cain 11 Guildford Ct   2:40.74 + 0.83 662     36.45  1:18.07  2:00.01 
2. Kitty Snaydon 11 Millfield   2:53.49 + 0.82 526     39.06  1:23.15  2:08.76 
3. Lana Mo 11 Sudbury   2:54.23 + 0.91 520     39.19  1:23.14  2:09.19 
4. Lara Bate 11 Stockport Mo   2:56.73 + 0.91 498     41.56  1:26.41  2:12.67 
5. Kirsty Armstrong 11 B.E.S.T.   2:56.98 + 0.80 496     40.29  1:25.42  2:11.70 
6. Niamh Robinson 11 Pioneer 79   2:57.50 + 0.90 491     41.11  1:25.99  2:13.13 
7. Bethany Morrin 11 Co Birm'ham   2:58.12 + 0.79 486     40.28  1:26.30  2:12.10 
8. Kate Windle 11 Atlantis   2:58.43 + 0.93 484     40.26  1:26.26  2:12.62 
9. Kate Davies 11 Co Birm'ham   3:00.61 + 0.86 466     41.38  1:27.64  2:14.42 
10. Alexandra Withey 11 Aquae Sulis   3:02.64 + 0.81 451     41.38  1:28.39  2:15.40 
 

EVENT 259 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Abbie Wood 12 Derventio   2:40.68 + 0.76 663     36.81  1:17.00  1:58.87 
2. Katie Matts 12 Co Salford   2:45.16 + 0.76 610     36.85  1:18.61  2:02.81 
3. Lydia Kehoe 12 Ireland   2:45.36 + 0.78 608     37.94  1:20.68  2:03.26 
4. Lydia Lavallin 12 Cheetas SS   2:45.63 + 0.87 605     38.04  1:19.72  2:03.20 
5. Elizabeth Hopkins 12 Co South'ton   2:46.28 + 0.84 598     38.38  1:20.40  2:03.92 
6. Rebecca Lin 12 Winchester   2:51.04 + 0.87 549     39.66  1:23.70  2:07.86 
7. Sarah Tripp 12 Hart   2:51.28 + 0.88 547     38.95  1:22.78  2:08.95 
8. Chloe Adams 12 Co Leeds   2:52.61 + 0.78 534     38.72  1:22.82  2:07.70 
9. Kelsey Williams 12 Pembs Cty   2:53.24 + 0.79 529     39.22  1:22.25  2:09.45 
10. Caitlin Britt 12 Co Birm'ham   2:55.67 + 0.85 507     39.18  1:24.20  2:09.79 
 

EVENT 260 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katie McCarthy 13 Aquabears   2:38.58 + 0.87 689     36.79  1:17.45  1:58.07 
2. Megan Morrison 13 Co Leicester   2:39.15 + 0.76 682     36.65  1:17.27  1:58.29 
3. Ruth Gordon 13 Skye Dolphin   2:40.87 + 0.77 660     37.51  1:17.59  1:59.75 
4. Erin Nabney 13 Ealing   2:41.08 + 0.85 658     37.37  1:17.73  2:00.33 
5. Angharad Eburne 13 Rushmoor Ryl   2:41.11 + 0.74 657     37.30  1:18.75  2:00.81 
6. Lucy Bean 13 Guildford Ct   2:41.71 + 0.79 650     37.09  1:18.36  2:00.14 
7. Daniella Whiting 13 Aquae Sulis   2:43.09 + 0.89 634     36.85  1:18.72  2:01.03 
8. Victoria Hall 13 Co Newcastle   2:43.12 + 0.75 633     37.20  1:19.87  2:03.03 
8. Amelia Reed 13 Guildford Ct   2:43.12 + 0.90 633     37.50  1:19.40  2:01.50 
10. Annie Johnston 13 York City   2:44.93 + 0.92 613     37.02  1:18.81  2:01.55 
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EVENT 261 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 11 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Frederick Benians 11 Croydon Amph   1:01.52 + 0.84 443     29.60 
2. George Taplin 11 Hillingdon   1:02.05 + 0.68 432     30.17 
3. Nathan Hughes 11 Hatfield   1:02.45 + 0.59 423     30.81 
3. Dominic Scifo 11 teamipswich   1:02.45 + 0.84 423     30.12 
5. Benjamin Stanford 11 Co Birm'ham   1:02.71 + 0.86 418     29.84 
6. William Gayne 11 Nova Cent'n   1:02.95 + 0.70 413     30.16 
7. Myles Stirk 11 Co Bradford   1:05.37 + 0.79 369     31.67 
8. William Foster 11 Strat Sharks   1:05.52 + 0.86 367     31.36 
9. Harrison Kemp 11 Poole   1:05.53 + 0.73 366     31.40 
10. Declan Smith 11 Co Derby   1:06.90 + 0.64 344     31.97 
 

EVENT 262 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Craig McLean 12 Carnegie     58.45 + 0.70 516     27.85 
2. Ethan Clark 12 Co Liverpool     58.83 + 0.71 506     28.64 
3. Joshua Laisequilla 12 Hamilton UAE     59.37 + 0.85 493     28.99 
4. Thomas Birtles 12 Southport     59.63 + 0.77 486     28.68 
5. Gabriel Butler 12 Chase     59.70 + 0.84 485     28.82 
6. Jarvis Parkinson 12 Donc Dartes     59.75 + 0.70 483     29.48 
7. Rhys Singleton 12 Croydon Amph   1:00.26 + 0.69 471     28.73 
8. Finn Campbell 12 Guildford Ct   1:00.77 + 0.77 459     28.97 
8. William Hutchin 12 Northwich   1:00.77 + 0.74 459     28.61 
10. Liam Curran 12 Hatfield   1:01.07 + 0.80 453     29.29 
 

EVENT 263 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Suleman Butt 13 Aberdeen     54.65 + 0.70 632     26.21 
2. Martyn Walton 13 Hatfield     55.06 + 0.79 618     26.84 
3. Calum Burkinshaw 13 Deveron     56.08 + 0.79 585     26.76 
4. Jamie Cunningham 13 Rushmoor Ryl     56.36 + 0.72 576     27.21 
5. Edward Walsh 13 Severnside     57.50 + 0.72 542     27.76 
6. Mark Ovington 13 Chester Le S     57.66 + 0.87 538     27.85 
7. James Ross 13 Warrington W     58.66 + 0.77 511     28.43 
8. William Murray 13 Burnley BOBC     58.93 + 0.78 504     28.04 
9. Joe Lynch 13 Nuneaton     59.58 + 0.66 488     28.37 
10. Daniel Brown 13 Co Peterboro     59.60 + 0.81 487     28.93 
 

EVENT 264 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Jordan Hughes 14 N Ayrshire     53.76 + 0.70 664     26.95 
2. Daniel Jones 14 Oswestry Ott     54.46 + 0.70 639     26.52 
3. Regan Lloyd 14 teamipswich     55.02 + 0.97 619     26.89 
4. Oliver Simpson 14 Stockport Mo     55.05 + 0.71 618     26.67 
5. Benjamin Cleaveley 14 Co Manch Aq     55.19 + 0.71 614     27.09 
6. Benjamin Kerry 14 SwimTrafford     55.43 + 0.75 606     26.81 
7. Jarrod Bradfield 14 Colchester     55.44 + 0.71 605     26.67 
8. Nico Campbell 14 Hatfield     55.59 + 0.77 600     26.54 
9. Jonah Lewis 14 Nofio Sir Ga     56.57 + 0.70 570     26.87 
10. Daniel Speers 14 Poole     56.78 + 0.78 563     27.09 
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EVENT 265 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Holly Hibbott 11 Southport   1:08.08 + 1.02 558     31.72 
2. Molly Tinker 11 Stockport Mo   1:08.91 + 0.87 538     32.82 
3. Paige Powell 11 Barnet Copt   1:09.72 + 0.94 519     32.46 
4. Katherine Brown 11 Co Peterboro   1:09.96 + 0.91 514     33.29 
5. Kayleigh Parker 11 TauntonDeane   1:11.98 + 0.78 472     32.78 
6. Molly Roodhouse 11 Stockport Mo   1:13.73 + 0.86 439     33.89 
6. Indigo Mathews 11 Camden Swiss   1:13.73 + 0.76 439     36.11 
8. Emily Robinson 11 Bo Kirklees   1:13.87 + 0.85 437     33.62 
9. Hannah Knight 11 Co Leicester   1:14.22 + 0.90 430     34.59 
10. Kanami Kondo 11 Ealing   1:14.25 + 0.83 430     33.49 
 

EVENT 266 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Lucy Thornton 12 Ealing   1:05.69 + 0.88 621     30.63 
2. Emily Graham 12 Co Birm'ham   1:06.71 + 0.80 593     30.74 
3. Emily House 12 Camden Swiss   1:06.78 + 0.53 591     32.01 
4. Evan King 12 Weston S M   1:06.92 + 0.85 587     31.55 
5. Emma Cassell 12 Middlesboro   1:07.20 + 0.79 580     31.14 
6. Sophie Waller 12 E I eXcel   1:07.26 + 0.76 579     31.59 
7. Chloe Arnold 12 Watford   1:08.23 + 0.86 554     31.53 
8. Laura Stephens 12 Colchester   1:08.33 + 0.90 552     32.59 
9. Emma Burns 12 Bolton Metro   1:08.48 + 0.73 548     31.60 
10. Katharine Hughes 12 Satellite   1:11.67 + 0.80 478     33.01 
 
 

EVENT 267 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Harriet West 13 Co Leicester   1:03.98 + 0.75 672     29.82 
2. Katherine Fisher 13 Co Leeds   1:04.15 + 0.69 667     30.24 
3. Anna Newlands 13 Cockermouth   1:04.65 + 0.84 652     30.44 
4. Brearnna Close 13 Co Manch Aq   1:05.25 + 0.73 634     31.47 
5. Chloe Flower 13 Aquae Sulis   1:06.21 + 0.83 606     30.92 
6. Jodie Hare 13 Barnet Copt   1:06.42 + 0.90 601     31.28 
7. Charlotte Hickey 13 Co Salford   1:06.46 + 0.75 600     30.96 
8. Zara Ryan 13 Newbury   1:06.57 + 0.85 597     30.85 
9. Olivia Willis 13 Camden Swiss   1:06.87 + 0.72 589     30.96 
10. Kathleen Dawson 13 Warrington W   1:07.65 + 0.78 569     31.00 
  



 
Day 2 Finals 22 July  

   

 

 

EVENT 268 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Boys 11 Yrs 200m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Nathan Hughes 11 Hatfield   2:27.62 + 0.73 461     34.20  1:12.30  1:55.01 
